•	 Low profile LED wall luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for lighting
applications such as retail, commercial and industrial building mount
•	 Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with
minimal losses at the house-side, reducing light trespass issues
•	 	Quick-mount adapter allows easy installation/maintenance
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CONSTRUCTION

Example: VPW2-80L-45-3K7-2-UNV-BLS-PC-BABA
CATALOG #
ORDERING GUIDE
–
Options
PC Photocontrol1
–
Options
BABA Meets BABA requirements 2
– – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size # LEDs - Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color
VPW Viper
Wall
(blank) Microstrike 2
3
80L-20 3,000 Lumens
80L-25 4,000 Lumens
80L-35 5,000 Lumens
80L-45 6,000 Lumens
80L-55 7,000 Lumens
80L-65 8,000 Lumens
80L-70 8,500 Lumens
160L-45 7,000 Lumens
160L-70 10,000 Lumens
160L-95 12,500 Lumens
160L-105 15,000 Lumens
160L-135 17,500 Lumens
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
AP Phosphor
Converted Amber1
2 IES TYPE 2
3 IES TYPE 3
4W IES TYPE
4W
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 Customer must order PC to qualify
2 Customer must select BABA
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
 Rev 06/11/26
BEA_ViperWall_Spec_Sheet_BABA
VIPER Wall
VPW2/VPW3 LED WALLPACK
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: